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Lawley Primary School – Spanish Unit Plan

	
	Y2
	Y3
	Y4
	Y5
	Y6

	Autumn 1
	Greetings
	I know how

	Presenting myself 

	My home

	 
World War II

	Autumn 2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Spring 1
	New:Anita and Teddy bear
	Mother’s Day 
Little Red Riding Hood

	Goldilocks
	The date
	Healthy Lifestyles

	Spring 2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Summer 1
	New:Instruments
	Fruits and Vegetables
	Café
	Clothes
	Me in the world


	Summer 2
	
	
	
	
	



Christmas and Easter lesson will be taught for all year groups.
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